Foundations of Security: Class Meetings
CS 361: Summer I 2017, Dr. Bill Young

This is tentative, but close to the final version.

We will meet at 11:30am on the following days this summer. Class officially runs until
12:45pm, but we likely will often finish early. It is very important that you come to class
on these days. Roll will be taken and absences will affect your grade. Also, quizzes may be
given at any time. All meetings except possibly the two exams will be in GDC 1.304. The
final will be at the location designated by the Registrar.

Date Weekday | Activity

June 1 | Thursday

June 2 | Friday

June 5 | Monday

June 8 | Thursday | CIA visit

June 12 | Monday

June 15 | Thursday

June 19 | Monday Midterm exam

June 20 | Tuesday Note different meeting day

June 22 | Thursday

June 26 | Monday

June 29 | Thursday

July 3 | Monday

July 6 | Thursday

July 7 | Friday Final exam, time and location TBA




